
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

37 

12 

111 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 

Roman Darby 

Blake Sorrentino 

Class 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

21.013 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:52.166 

10:13.179 

9:54.440 

Best Tm 

58.690 

1:00.370 

1:02.268 

N a t / S t a te  

FL 

OH 

NJ 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Team Sorrentino 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/25/2024 12:02:10 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

21.013 

Avg. Speed 

36.476 

Best Lap Tm 

58.690 

Best Speed 

36.804 

Best Lap by 

37 - Gabriel Datis 

 

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

GP 160 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:51:14 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 11:50 



Pos 

 

GP 190 

1 

 

Stock 110 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

37 

111 

913 

9 

22 

Name 

Roman Darby 

Gabe Datis 

Blake Sorrentino 

Ethan Reardon 

Gira Macanga 

Chase Jazikoff 

Class 

GP 190 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

4.091 

26.887 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:23.877 

11:57.170 

12:01.261 

12:24.057 

12:16.682 

Best Tm 

59.159 

1:02.378 

1:02.396 

1:04.978 

1:11.451 

N a t / S t a te  

C h i l l i c o t h e ,  O H  

O x fo r d ,  F L  

B e a c h w o o d ,  N J  

A lbe rta " 

US 

J a c k s o n ,  N J  

Sponsor 

K Y T  A m e r i c a s ,  A R N  L e a t h e r s ,  I n s a n e  P a i n t  S h o p ,  M a t r i x  C o n c e p t s ,  A i r  C o n t r o l  P r o d u c t s ,  6 4  D e g r e e  R a c i  

T o p  P r o  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S F L  M i n i G P ,  N J  M i n i G P ,  7 3  M o t o p a r t s ,  M o t u l ,  R e b e l  G e a r s ,  W o o d c r a f t  T e c h n o l o g i e s  

RnR Racing 

Trackside Parts Club 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/25/2024 12:22:58 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

33.293 

Avg. Speed 

31.585 

Best Lap Tm 

59.159 

Best Speed 

36.512 

Best Lap by 

12 - Roman Darby 

 

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

Stock 110 / GP 190 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:09:43 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

422 

423 

26 

55 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 

Cooper Jazikoff 

Cruise Texter 

Bron Macanga 

Class 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.482 

0.591 

18.905 

Total Tm 

8:28.955 

8:29.437 

8:29.546 

8:47.860 

Best Tm 

1:11.787 

1:10.851 

1:11.255 

1:13.911 

N a t / S t a te  

NJ 

NJ 

PA 

US 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 

Apex Racing 

CTR / Roof Systems 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/25/2024 11:42:18 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.482 

Avg. Speed 

29.708 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.851 

Best Speed 

30.487 

Best Lap by 

423 - Cooper Jazikoff 

 

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

Stock 50 

Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:32:08 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 11:30 


	GP 160 - Race 1
	Stock 110   GP 190 - Race 1
	Stock 50 - Race 1

