

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh Sorted on Laps

GP 160

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Race 1

5/25/2024 11:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:51:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	at Sponsor
1	37	Gabriel Datis	GP 160	10		9:52.166	58.690	FL	Gallos locos Racing
2	12	Roman Darby	GP 160	10	21.013	10:13.179	1:00.370	ОН	Roman808 Racing
3	111	Blake Sorrentino	GP 160	9	1 Lap	9:54.440	1:02.268	NJ	Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
21.013	36.476	58.690	36.804	37 - Gabriel Datis
Race Director				Orbits

Cory Texter

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 5/25/2024 12:02:10 PM



Sorted on Laps East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh

Stock 110 / GP 190

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Race 1

5/25/2024 12:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:09:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
GP 190								
1	12	Roman Darby	GP 190	10		11:23.877	59.159	Chillicot KYT Americas, ARN Leathers, I
Stock 1	LO							
1	37	Gabe Datis	Stock 110	10		11:57.170	1:02.378	Oxford, TopProRacingTeam,SFLMini
2	111	Blake Sorrentino	Stock 110	10	4.091	12:01.261	1:02.396	Beachwo
3	913	Ethan Reardon	Stock 110	10	26.887	12:24.057	1:04.978	Alberta" RnR Racing
4	9	Gira Macanga	Stock 110	9	1 Lap	12:16.682	1:11.451	US
5	22	Chase Jazikoff	Stock 110					Jackson Trackside Parts Club

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
33.293	31.585	59.159	36.512	12 - Roman Darby	_
Race Director					Orbits

Cory Texter

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 5/25/2024 12:22:58 PM



East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh Sorted on Laps

Stock 50

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Race 1

5/25/2024 11:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:32:08

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	at Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	Stock 50	7		8:28.955	1:11.787	NJ	Apex Racing
2	423	Cooper Jazikoff	Stock 50	7	0.482	8:29.437	1:10.851	NJ	Apex Racing
3	26	Cruise Texter	Stock 50	7	0.591	8:29.546	1:11.255	PA	CTR / Roof Systems
4	55	Bron Macanga	Stock 50	7	18.905	8:47.860	1:13.911	US	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.482	29.708	1:10.851	30.487	423 - Cooper Jazikoff	
Race Director					Orbits

Cory Texter

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 5/25/2024 11:42:18 AM